Sheet1
Page 1
Brand Model No. Function 1 Function 2 Size (mm) Price (USD)
BMS Daly Y-24S400A-F LiFePO4 24S 400 3C 0.5C Common Port Cooling Fan 52*130*257 276.0
BMS Daly Y-24S300A-F LiFePO4 24S 300 3C 0.5C Common Port Cooling Fan 52*130*257 238.8
BMS Daly Y-24S250A-F LiFePO4 24S 250 3C 0.5C Common Port Cooling Fan 52*130*235 174.9
BMS Daly Y-24S200A-F LiFePO4 24S 200 3C 0.5C Common Port Cooling Fan 52*130*235 161.2
BMS Daly Y-24S150A-F LiFePO4 24S 150 3C 0.5C Common Port Cooling Fan 50*120*209 103.6
BMS Daly Y-24S120A-F LiFePO4 24S 120 3C 0.5C Common Port Cooling Fan 50*120*209 90.4
BMS Daly Y-24S100A-F LiFePO4 24S 100 3C 0.5C Common Port Cooling Fan 33*65*184 71.5
BMS Daly Y-24S80A-F LiFePO4 24S 80 3C 0.5C Common Port Cooling Fan 33*65*184 65.9
BMS Daly Y-24S250A LiFePO4 24S 250 2.4C 0.5C Common Port / 32*130*221 158.4
BMS Daly Y-24S200A LiFePO4 24S 200 3C 0.5C Common Port / 32*130*221 144.7
BMS Daly Y-24S150A LiFePO4 24S 150 3C 0.5C Common Port / 20*95*212 87.8
BMS Daly Y-24S120A LiFePO4 24S 120 3C 0.5C Common Port / 20*95*212 74.5
BMS Daly Y-24S100A LiFePO4 24S 100 3C 0.5C Common Port / 24*65*166 57.6
BMS Daly Y-24S80A LiFePO4 24S 80 3C 0.5C Common Port / 19*66*150 52.0
BMS Daly Y-24S60A LiFePO4 24S 60 3C 0.5C Common Port / 16*66*125 40.3
BMS Daly Y-24S50A LiFePO4 24S 50 3C 0.5C Common Port / 16*66*125 36.2
BMS Daly Y-24S40A LiFePO4 24S 40 3C 0.5C Common Port / 12*66*125 30.06.2024
BMS Daly Y-24S30A LiFePO4 24S 30 3C 0.5C Common Port / 12*66*125 28.04.2024
BMS Daly Y-20S500A-F LiFePO4 20S 500 3C 0.45C Common Port Cooling Fan 52*130*257 298.8
BMS Daly Y-20S400A-F LiFePO4 20S 400 3C 0.5C Common Port Cooling Fan 52*130*257 271.3
BMS Daly Y-20S300A-F LiFePO4 20S 300 3C 0.5C Common Port Cooling Fan 52*130*257 233.6
BMS Daly Y-20S250A-F LiFePO4 20S 250 2.4C 0.5C Common Port Cooling Fan 52*130*235 170.3
BMS Daly Y-20S200A-F LiFePO4 20S 200 3C 0.5C Common Port Cooling Fan 52*130*235 156.7
BMS Daly Y-20S150A-F LiFePO4 20S 150 3C 0.5C Common Port Cooling Fan 50*120*209 100.3
BMS Daly Y-20S120A-F LiFePO4 20S 120 3C 0.5C Common Port Cooling Fan 50*120*209 87.1
BMS Daly Y-20S100A-F LiFePO4 20S 100 3C 0.5C Common Port Cooling Fan 33*65*184 65.9
BMS Daly Y-20S80A-F LiFePO4 20S 80 3C 0.5C Common Port Cooling Fan 33*65*184 60.5
BMS Daly Y-20S250A LiFePO4 20S 250 2.4C 0.5C Common Port / 32*130*221 154.1
BMS Daly Y-20S200A LiFePO4 20S 200 3C 0.5C Common Port / 32*130*221 140.2
BMS Daly Y-20S150A LiFePO4 20S 150 3C 0.5C Common Port / 20*95*212 84.5
BMS Daly Y-20S120A LiFePO4 20S 120 3C 0.5C Common Port / 20*95*212 71.3
BMS Daly Y-20S100A LiFePO4 20S 100 3C 0.5C Common Port / 24*65*166 52.2
BMS Daly Y-20S80A LiFePO4 20S 80 3C 0.5C Common Port / 19*66*150 46.8
BMS Daly Y-20S60A LiFePO4 20S 60 3C 0.5C Common Port / 16*66*125 33.6
BMS Daly Y-20S50A LiFePO4 20S 50 3C 0.5C Common Port / 16*66*125 29.05.2024
BMS Daly Y-20S40A LiFePO4 20S 40 3C 0.5C Common Port / 12*66*125 24.01.2024
BMS Daly Y-20S30A LiFePO4 20S 30 3C 0.5C Common Port / 12*66*125 21.07.2024
BMS Daly Y-16S500A-F LiFePO4 16S 500 3C 0.45C Common Port Cooling Fan 52*130*257 287.5
BMS Daly Y-16S400A-F LiFePO4 16S 400 3C 0.5C Common Port Cooling Fan 52*130*257 259.8
BMS Daly Y-16S300A-F LiFePO4 16S 300 3C 0.5C Common Port Cooling Fan 52*130*257 222.3
BMS Daly Y-16S250A-F LiFePO4 16S 250 2.4C 0.5C Common Port Cooling Fan 52*130*235 159.9
BMS Daly Y-16S200A-F LiFePO4 16S 200 3C 0.5C Common Port Cooling Fan 52*130*235 146.0
BMS Daly Y-16S150A-F LiFePO4 16S 150 3C 0.5C Common Port Cooling Fan 50*120*209 94.7
BMS Daly Y-16S120A-F LiFePO4 16S 120 3C 0.5C Common Port Cooling Fan 50*120*209 81.7
BMS Daly Y-16S100A-F LiFePO4 16S 100 3C 0.5C Common Port Cooling Fan 33*65*184 58.7
BMS Daly Y-16S80A-F LiFePO4 16S 80 3C 0.5C Common Port Cooling Fan 33*65*184 54.2
BMS Daly Y-16S250A LiFePO4 16S 250 2.4C 0.5C Common Port / 32*130*221 143.4
BMS Daly Y-16S200A LiFePO4 16S 200 3C 0.5C Common Port / 32*130*221 129.6
BMS Daly Y-16S150A LiFePO4 16S 150 3C 0.5C Common Port / 20*95*212 78.9
BMS Daly Y-16S120A LiFePO4 16S 120 3C 0.5C Common Port / 20*95*212 65.9
BMS Daly Y-16S100A LiFePO4 16S 100 3C 0.5C Common Port / 24*65*166 45.3
Product
Type
Battery
Type
Series
No.
Discharge
Current (A)
Pulse Current
(A)
Charge
Current
(A)
Sheet1
Page 2
BMS Daly Y-16S80A LiFePO4 16S 80 3C 0.5C Common Port / 19*66*150 40.5
BMS Daly Y-16S60A LiFePO4 16S 60 3C 0.5C Common Port / 16*61*80 28.08.2024
BMS Daly Y-16S50A LiFePO4 16S 50 3C 0.5C Common Port / 16*61*80 25.04.2024
BMS Daly Y-16S40A LiFePO4 16S 40 3C 0.5C Common Port / 12*61*80 21.07.2024
BMS Daly Y-16S30A LiFePO4 16S 30 3C 0.5C Common Port / 12*61*80 18.02.2024
BMS Daly Y-16S20A LiFePO4 16S 20 3C 0.5C Common Port / 12*50*63 15.06.2024
BMS Daly Y-15S500A-F LiFePO4 15S 500 3C 0.45C Common Port Cooling Fan 52*130*257 286.2
BMS Daly Y-15S400A-F LiFePO4 15S 400 3C 0.5C Common Port Cooling Fan 52*130*257 258.7
BMS Daly Y-15S300A-F LiFePO4 15S 300 3C 0.5C Common Port Cooling Fan 52*130*257 221.0
BMS Daly Y-15S250A-F LiFePO4 15S 250 2.4C 0.5C Common Port Cooling Fan 52*130*235 158.8
BMS Daly Y-15S200A-F LiFePO4 15S 200 3C 0.5C Common Port Cooling Fan 52*130*235 145.0
BMS Daly Y-15S150A-F LiFePO4 15S 150 3C 0.5C Common Port Cooling Fan 50*120*209 94.0
BMS Daly Y-15S120A-F LiFePO4 15S 120 3C 0.5C Common Port Cooling Fan 50*120*209 80.8
BMS Daly Y-15S100A-F LiFePO4 15S 100 3C 0.5C Common Port Cooling Fan 33*65*184 57.9
BMS Daly Y-15S80A-F LiFePO4 15S 80 3C 0.5C Common Port Cooling Fan 33*65*184 53.1
BMS Daly Y-15S250A LiFePO4 15S 250 2.4C 0.5C Common Port / 32*130*221 142.4
BMS Daly Y-15S200A LiFePO4 15S 200 3C 0.5C Common Port / 32*130*221 128.5
BMS Daly Y-15S150A LiFePO4 15S 150 3C 0.5C Common Port / 20*95*212 78.0
BMS Daly Y-15S120A LiFePO4 15S 120 3C 0.5C Common Port / 20*95*212 65.0
BMS Daly Y-15S100A LiFePO4 15S 100 3C 0.5C Common Port / 24*65*166 44.0
BMS Daly Y-15S80A LiFePO4 15S 80 3C 0.5C Common Port / 19*66*150 39.4
BMS Daly Y-15S60A LiFePO4 15S 60 3C 0.5C Common Port / 16*61*80 28.02.2024
BMS Daly Y-15S50A LiFePO4 15S 50 3C 0.5C Common Port / 16*61*80 24.07.2024
BMS Daly Y-15S40A LiFePO4 15S 40 3C 0.5C Common Port / 12*61*80 20.08.2024
BMS Daly Y-15S30A LiFePO4 15S 30 3C 0.5C Common Port / 12*61*80 17.06.2024
BMS Daly Y-15S20A LiFePO4 15S 20 3C 0.5C Common Port / 12*50*63 14.01.2024
BMS Daly Y-12S500A-F LiFePO4 12S 500 3C 0.45C Common Port Cooling Fan 52*130*257 282.5
BMS Daly Y-12S400A-F LiFePO4 12S 400 3C 0.5C Common Port Cooling Fan 52*130*257 255.0
BMS Daly Y-12S300A-F LiFePO4 12S 300 3C 0.5C Common Port Cooling Fan 52*130*257 217.3
BMS Daly Y-12S250A-F LiFePO4 12S 250 2.4C 0.5C Common Port Cooling Fan 52*130*235 155.6
BMS Daly Y-12S200A-F LiFePO4 12S 200 3C 0.5C Common Port Cooling Fan 52*130*235 141.7
BMS Daly Y-12S150A-F LiFePO4 12S 150 3C 0.5C Common Port Cooling Fan 50*120*209 91.7
BMS Daly Y-12S120A-F LiFePO4 12S 120 3C 0.5C Common Port Cooling Fan 50*120*209 78.4
BMS Daly Y-12S100A-F LiFePO4 12S 100 3C 0.5C Common Port Cooling Fan 33*65*184 54.4
BMS Daly Y-12S80A-F LiFePO4 12S 80 3C 0.5C Common Port Cooling Fan 33*65*184 49.6
BMS Daly Y-12S250A LiFePO4 12S 250 2.4C 0.5C Common Port / 32*130*221 139.1
BMS Daly Y-12S200A LiFePO4 12S 200 3C 0.5C Common Port / 32*130*221 125.2
BMS Daly Y-12S150A LiFePO4 12S 150 3C 0.5C Common Port / 20*95*212 75.8
BMS Daly Y-12S120A LiFePO4 12S 120 3C 0.5C Common Port / 20*95*212 62.6
BMS Daly Y-12S100A LiFePO4 12S 100 3C 0.5C Common Port / 24*65*166 40.7
BMS Daly Y-12S80A LiFePO4 12S 80 3C 0.5C Common Port / 19*66*150 36.2
BMS Daly Y-12S60A LiFePO4 12S 60 3C 0.5C Common Port / 16*61*80 26.02.2024
BMS Daly Y-12S50A LiFePO4 12S 50 3C 0.5C Common Port / 16*61*80 22.05.2024
BMS Daly Y-12S40A LiFePO4 12S 40 3C 0.5C Common Port / 12*61*80 18.04.2024
BMS Daly Y-12S30A LiFePO4 12S 30 3C 0.5C Common Port / 12*61*80 16.0
BMS Daly Y-12S20A LiFePO4 12S 20 3C 0.5C Common Port / 12*50*63 11.07.2024
BMS Daly Y-12S15A LiFePO4 12S 15 3C 0.5C Common Port / 9*50*63 10.08.2024
BMS Daly Y-8S500A-F LiFePO4 8S 500 3C 0.45C Common Port Cooling Fan 52*130*257 277.6
BMS Daly Y-8S400A-F LiFePO4 8S 400 3C 0.5C Common Port Cooling Fan 52*130*257 249.8
BMS Daly Y-8S300A-F LiFePO4 8S 300 3C 0.5C Common Port Cooling Fan 52*130*257 212.1
BMS Daly Y-8S250A-F LiFePO4 8S 250 2.4C 0.5C Common Port Cooling Fan 52*130*235 151.0
BMS Daly Y-8S200A-F LiFePO4 8S 200 3C 0.5C Common Port Cooling Fan 52*130*235 137.4
BMS Daly Y-8S150A-F LiFePO4 8S 150 3C 0.5C Common Port Cooling Fan 50*120*209 88.4
Sheet1
Page 3
BMS Daly Y-8S120A-F LiFePO4 8S 120 3C 0.5C Common Port Cooling Fan 50*120*209 75.2
BMS Daly Y-8S100A-F LiFePO4 8S 100 3C 0.5C Common Port Cooling Fan 33*65*184 50.1
BMS Daly Y-8S80A-F LiFePO4 8S 80 3C 0.5C Common Port Cooling Fan 33*65*184 45.3
BMS Daly Y-8S250A LiFePO4 8S 250 2.4C 0.5C Common Port / 32*130*221 134.6
BMS Daly Y-8S200A LiFePO4 8S 200 3C 0.5C Common Port / 32*130*221 120.9
BMS Daly Y-8S150A LiFePO4 8S 150 3C 0.5C Common Port / 20*95*212 72.8
BMS Daly Y-8S120A LiFePO4 8S 120 3C 0.5C Common Port / 20*95*212 59.4
BMS Daly Y-8S100A LiFePO4 8S 100 3C 0.5C Common Port / 24*65*166 36.4
BMS Daly Y-8S80A LiFePO4 8S 80 3C 0.5C Common Port / 19*66*150 31.6
BMS Daly Y-8S60A LiFePO4 8S 60 3C 0.5C Common Port / 16*61*80 22.03.2024
BMS Daly Y-8S50A LiFePO4 8S 50 3C 0.5C Common Port / 16*61*80 18.04.2024
BMS Daly Y-8S40A LiFePO4 8S 40 3C 0.5C Common Port / 9*48*75 13.04.2024
BMS Daly Y-8S30A LiFePO4 8S 30 3C 0.5C Common Port / 9*48*75 12.01.2024
BMS Daly Y-8S20A LiFePO4 8S 20 3C 0.5C Common Port / 9*34*59 09.01.2024
BMS Daly Y-8S15A LiFePO4 8S 15 3C 0.5C Common Port / 9*34*59 08.05.2024
BMS Daly Y-4S500A-F LiFePO4 4S 500 3C 0.45C Common Port Cooling Fan 53*120*244 272.4
BMS Daly Y-4S400A-F LiFePO4 4S 400 3C 0.5C Common Port Cooling Fan 53*120*244 244.8
BMS Daly Y-4S300A-F LiFePO4 4S 300 3C 0.5C Common Port Cooling Fan 53*120*244 207.1
BMS Daly Y-4S250A-F LiFePO4 4S 250 2.4C 0.5C Common Port Cooling Fan 53*120*234 146.7
BMS Daly Y-4S200A-F LiFePO4 4S 200 3C 0.5C Common Port Cooling Fan 53*120*234 132.8
BMS Daly Y-4S150A-F LiFePO4 4S 150 3C 0.5C Common Port Cooling Fan 50*120*210 85.4
BMS Daly Y-4S120A-F LiFePO4 4S 120 3C 0.5C Common Port Cooling Fan 50*120*210 72.2
BMS Daly Y-4S100A-F LiFePO4 4S 100 3C 0.5C Common Port Cooling Fan 33*65*184 45.5
BMS Daly Y-4S80A-F LiFePO4 4S 80 3C 0.5C Common Port Cooling Fan 33*65*184 41.2
BMS Daly Y-4S250A LiFePO4 4S 250 3C 0.5C Common Port / 36*120*220 130.2
BMS Daly Y-4S200A LiFePO4 4S 200 3C 0.5C Common Port / 36*120*220 116.4
BMS Daly Y-4S150A LiFePO4 4S 150 3C 0.5C Common Port / 20*95*210 69.6
BMS Daly Y-4S120A LiFePO4 4S 120 3C 0.5C Common Port / 20*95*210 56.3
BMS Daly Y-4S100A LiFePO4 4S 100 3C 0.5C Common Port / 24*65*166 32.1
BMS Daly Y-4S80A LiFePO4 4S 80 3C 0.5C Common Port / 18*66*150 27.03.2024
BMS Daly Y-4S60A LiFePO4 4S 60 3C 0.5C Common Port / 16*61*80 17.03.2024
BMS Daly Y-4S50A LiFePO4 4S 50 3C 0.5C Common Port / 16*61*80 16.05.2024
BMS Daly Y-4S40A LiFePO4 4S 40 3C 0.5C Common Port / 9*48*75 11.05.2024
BMS Daly Y-4S30A LiFePO4 4S 30 3C 0.5C Common Port / 9*48*75 10.06.2024
BMS Daly Y-4S20A LiFePO4 4S 20 3C 0.5C Common Port / 9*34*59 05.09.2024
BMS Daly Y-4S15A LiFePO4 4S 15 3C 0.5C Common Port / 9*34*59 05.02.2024
BMS Daly Y-4S10A LiFePO4 4S 10 3C 0.5C Common Port / 9*34*59 5.0
Note:
Charge port and discharge port are the same one
C: 1C euqual to 1 X discharge current
Price: Please check our website or ask sales for final price
3/18/2022
Çamlıca Mahallesi 147. Cadde
Common
Port:
Last
Update: